

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7957-7958/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. THROUGH ITS BRANCH
MANAGER & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYASARATHI TOBACCO COMPANY TANGUTUR THROUGH
ITS MANAGING PARTNERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7959/2009 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 7960/2009 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 7961-7962/2009 (XII-A)

Date : 20-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. K.B.S. Rajan, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Ms. Swapneshwari Sahoo, Adv.

Ms. Shriya Chauhan, Adv.

For Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR

Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which one of us
(N.V. Ramana, J.) is not a member.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST.REGISTRAR